y Supporl to G

geney | Pnllippin; Institule for Developmen! Studies

‘perating Unit : N/A
«ganizalion Code (UACS) : 350580000000
unding Cluster: 01 - Reqular Agency Fund

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2019

FAR No. 1-A

Authorization: 01 - Cumrent Year Appropriations
Report Status: SUBMITTED

Appropeiation Allotments Currenl Year Obligations Cumren! Year Disbursements Balances
Unpaid Obligations
Adjusiments Adjusimests 3rd 4th d | 4 (15-20) = (23+24)
Particulars UACS CODE Authorized (Transfer Adjusted Allotments (Withdrawa!, Transter| Transfor| Adjusted Total 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter Quarter | Quarier Tota! 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter Quarster | Quarter Total [\ L Busond
Appropriation TofFrom Appropriations Received Realignme: . To From Afloiments Ending March 31 | Ending June 30 | Ending | Ending Ending March 31| Ending June 30 | Ending | Ending Appropriations |d Aliotment Demandabi| Not Yet Due and
i ignment) Sepl. 30| Dec. 31 Sept. 30| Dec. 31 . Demandzble
1 3 4 S=(3+4) 3 7 ] 9 | 10=[{6+()7}-8+8 1 12 13 14__[15=(11312+13+14) 16 17 18 19 16417+16+18] __ 21=(5-10) [ 22=(10-15)] 23 24

Agency Specific Budge! _ —
ubsidies 165,694,000.00 65,906,000.00 65,906,000.00 32,953,000.00 32,953,000.00 65,806,000.00 26,088,415.78 29,386,597.60 55,475,013.39 | 99,788,000.00 10,430,986.61

Maintenance and Other Operati 165,694,000.00 | _ 65,906,000.00 65,906,000.00 | __32,953,000.00 | 32.853,000.00 65,506,000.00 | 26.088,415.79 | 29,386,567.60 55475, 9 | 99,788,000.00 430,988.61

Fingncial Assistance/Subsid 165,694,000.00 65,906,000.00 §65,906,000.00 32,953,000.00 32,953,000.00 65,906,000.00 26.088,415.79 29,385,597.60 55475, $9,768,000.00 .430,985.61 |
Budgetary Support 1o .
Owned and/or C
‘oiporations 5021404000] 165,694,000.00 165,694,000.00 65.906,000.00 65,906,000.00 32,853,000.00 32,853.000.00 65,806,000.00 26.088,415.79 29,386,597.60 55,475,013.39 99,788,000.00 10,430,988.61
Subsidy Support to Operation] 5021404001} 165,694,000.00 165,694,000.00 65,906,000.00 65,908,000.00 32,853,000.00 32,953,000.00 65,808,000.00 26,088,41579 29,385,597.60 56,475,013.39 99,788,000.00 10,430,988.61

iRAND TOTAL

Grand Tota! 0] 185,694,000.00 165,694,000.00 65,906,000.00 65,808,000.00 32.953.000.00 32,953,000.00 65,808,000.00 26,088,415.79 29,386,597.60 55,475,013.39 99,788,000.00 10.430,988.61
‘ertified Correct: Certified Comect: Recommended By: * v Approved By:

(el
. R
aganas, Laylord Xyrcilez 4 - \pog Marisa S. orli, a S. Celia M. Reyes
{goncy Budget Officer f Difision Chief Finance 3 hief A Director, rﬁ Head of Agency or Authorized
Represeniative

1ate: BAJI2018

Dale: 84Jul2019

Date: 11/Julf2019

Dato: 11/Jul72018




